. Director Teaching The University Of Agriculture, Peshawar
Admitted Candidates Detail Report
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31804
27128
29388
30213
31386
31464
29734
32241
29768
30974
29781
33731
28971
33450
31778
32585
30712
29214
26282
30132
33544

33570

33707
32353
31145
30359
32621
33597
28826
28834
33741
33614
33575
28465
29741
33576
30725
33343
31922
31335
30165
30433
30241

Zabih Ullah Marwan
Azhar Khan

Muhammad Sheban
Muneeb Ullah
Muhammad Zaid Khan
Rahib Ullah

Muhammad Huzaifa
Muhammad Faizan Afridi
Muhammad Anees
Farhan Saeed

Ahmad Amin

Hayyan Mahmood
Farooq Zeb

Muhammad Saad

Sohail Ahmad

Sudais Hayat
Muhammad Aziz Mustafa
Hasnian Abbas
Muhammad Ahmad Ayub
Zafran Zahid

Abdullah Jan

Muhammad Sudais
Akhundzada

Muhammad Waseem
Sameer Imran

Ibrar Ul Haq
Nouman Saud
Naveed Khan
Konain Waqar
Muhammad Hussain
Sohail Ahmad
Sudais Ahmad
Ahmad Ali Safi
Abbas Khan

Shayan Ahmad
Muhammad Ahmad
Rezwan Ullah Khan

Obaid Ullah

Muhammad Rayyan Adnan

Wagas Ahmad
Shahid Khan
Hanzela Azmat
Aaida Hoor E Ain

Wania Imran

Father Name
Wajid Ali

Ihsan Ullah

Igbal Mustafa
Yoosaf Khan
Zubair Shah
Sadiq Payo
Sarfaraz Khan
Muhammad Javed
Mukhtiar Khan
Muhammad Saeed
Rooh Ul Amin
Imtiaz Ahmad
Alam Zeb

Zia Ur Rehman
Afzal Khan

Qadar Hayat
Ghulam Mustafa Haider
Mumtaz Ali

Ayub Ullah

Zahid Shah
Shafat Khan

Haidar Ali

Soorat Khan
Imran Ud Din
Saif Ul Malook
Hazrat Jamal
Qayoum Khan
Wagar Ali
Muhammad Ali
Ashmali Khan
Ahmad Noor
Amjad Ali
Rosham Dad
Nisar Ahmad
Sarfaraz Khan
Amir Haidar
Muhammad Shah
Adnan Abbas
Shakir Ullah
Rehman Zahid
Syed Azmat Ali Shah
Mailk Kashif Bilal

Muhammad Imran

(Fall-2025)
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27797
30938
32490
29726
29353
29178
29617
33542
31480
32100
33425
23063
32825
32352
32643
33467
32675
30708
33733
28550
32027
29639
31623
30299
30391
33720
32437
30921
29008
28726
25330
33472
28646
32488
31917
30746
31134
32350
28171
33635
27924
27776
29785
28612
32790
30593

Rameen Haroon
Shamarehman
Zopash Aman
Marwa lbrar

Haya Kamal
Muhammad Adil Khan
Sudais Khan
Muhammad Sarim
Muhammad Seham
Muhammad Roman Khan
Hazrat Umar

Abdul Wahab
Abdullah Sajjad
Faisal Khan
Afrasiyad Khan
Muhammad Saood
Muhammad Saeed
Maaz Khan

Atif Shah

Sajid Ali
Muhammad Sudais
Aliqadar

Umair Khan
Muhammad Tayyub
Raheel Ahmad
Mustafa Kamal
Mubassir Khan
Habiba Anwar
Muhib Ullah

Zain Manzoor
Muhammad Siraj
Nishat Hassan
Muhammad Talha
Muhammad Yousaf
Muhammad llyas
Haris Khan
Muhammad Osama
Moughees Ahmad Alam
Adil Qayum

Syed Abdullah Jan
Afnan Khan

Ihsan Javid
Muhammad Ahmad
Juraij Khan
Ihtisham Khan

Atif Ullah

Haroon Afzal
Zakirrehman
Aman Bakhsh
Muhammad Ibrar
Amirkamal

Meher Nabi
Azmat Ullah
Muhammad Ismail
Khurshid Alam
Muhammad Nawaz Khan
Hajat Khan

Nasir Ali

Tahir Sajjad
Najam Uddin
Ihsan Ullah
Kifayat Ullah
Fazal Wadood
Mutaber Khan
Hidayat Shah
Aziz Ul Hakim
Muhammad Idrees Khan
Moeen Ud Din
Ayaz Khan

Aleem Khan
Sartaj Khan

Fazal Ghufran
Noor Muhammad Khan
Muhammad Anwar
Abd Ullah
Manzoor Ahmed
Asif Igbal

Khalid Hussain
Khair Ghafoor
Saeed Akbar
Muhammad Alam
Umar Zada
Bacha Rahman
Sher Alam

Abdul Qayum
Abdul Wadood
Amjad Khan

Javid Igbal

Amin Gul
Rahimzadgul
Anwar Ali Khan
Feroz Shah

(Fall-2025)
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30018 Sawood Khan Gohar Ali M
91 98 31591 Muhammad Sana Ullah Kamran Khan M
92 99 31322 Muhammad Wagqif Ajmal Khan M
93 100 32936 Fahad Qureshi Sheraz Qureshi M
94 101 24391 Muhammad Rayan Magsood Ahmad M
95 102 31129 Muhammad Afaq Muhammad Ishtiaq M
96 103 30662 Saad Ahmad Sajjad Ahmad M
97 104 33527 Wali Hussain Jabir Hussain M
98 105 29264 Adnan Khan Muhib Ulllah M
99 106 31481 Muhammad Ibrahim Rehman Sadiq M
100 107 33458 Waleed Gul Arif Gul M
101 108 32695 Muneeb Ur Rahman Abdul Latif M
102 109 33713 Muhammad Rahid Zarman Khan M
103 110 29584 Muzammil Usman Khalid Usman M
104 111 32473 MohammadAbubakar - aman yi Mulk Badshah M
105 112 32159 Abdul Musawwir Juma Gul M
106 113 32539 Hamza Khan Sherani Safeer Ullah Sherani M
107 114 31605 Muhammad Huzaifa Gul Nawab M
108 115 29455 Syed Muhammad Hasnain Syed Qayyum Hussain M
109 116 27770 Sheikh Muhammad Firasat Sheikh Muhammad Faisal M
110 117 30690 Dost Muhammad Yaqgoob Khan M
111 118 27801 Muhammad Shahnoor Sajjad Igbal M
112 119 32715 Muhammad Mudasir Taj Muhammad M
113 120 32454 Muhammad Abbas Ihsan Ullah M
114 121 33578 Sumama Khan Muhtamim Khan M
115 122 33193 Abdul Basit Jamil Khan M
116 123 28230 Kashif Khan Taj Muhammad Khan M
117 124 28491 Abdullah Khattak Zaheen Khan M
118 125 33726 Muhammad Sabir Abdul Jabbar M
119 126 30368 Mansoor Ali Nadir Khan M
120 127 30219 Muhammad Shah Fahad  Amir Muhammad M
121 128 31562 Zaidan Rashid Muhammad Rashid M
122 129 32179 Inzimam Ul Haq Mujahid Ullah M
123 130 29870 Inam Ullah Hayat Ullah M
124 131 28144 Sabir Shah Gul Madar M
125 132 29077 Muhammad Hasham Adil Badshah M
126 133 31019 Sidhan Khan Muhammad Sharif Khan M
127 134 16874 M.Rehan Muneer M;‘Q:‘;mad Muneer M
128 135 29153 Mian Muhammad Sudais  Mian Muhammad Arif M
129 136 31824 Muhammad Ahmad Raza Khan M
130 137 28920 Abdullah Muhammad Hussain M
131 138 28950 Afag Khan Shah Wali Khan M
132 139 30646 Wagas Aqil Syed Aqil Badshah M
133 140 29657 Masnoor Masood Ajmal Khan M
134 141 27862 Muhammad Bilal Salah Ud Din M
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28220
28481
27852
32001
30530
20727
32182
30936
32489
30917
29096
31415
31690

33826

30782
29508
32777
28980
31255
33660
31918
28994
33498

Muhammed Khizer
Jawad Ahmad
Shahid Nawaz
Rehan Shahzad
Usama

Muhammad Ramzan
Muhammad Haris
Shehreyar Shahid
Fazle Wahab
Shehram Mujahid
Abdul Muhaimman Khan
Bilal Khan
Asadkhan

Muhammad Usman
Paracha

Bazil Arif

Syed Ali Abbas Zaidi
Zohaib

Dilawar Khan
Salman Khan
Muhammad Ahmad
Hassan Khan

Umar Khan

Maaz Nawaz

Muhammed Billal
Ziad Al

Muhammad Imtiaz
Shahzad Khan
Amir Qadar Khan
Muhammad Bakhsh
Muhammad Zaman
Shahid Pervez

Haji Farhad
Mujahid Pervez
Muhammad Yaseen Khan
Nawab Ali

Zain Ullah Khan

Imran Khurshid Paracha

Arif Sohalil

Syed Azhar Abbas Zaidi
Muhammad Shoaib
Mustajab Khan

Nazir Ullah Khan

Amir Mobeen
Ihsanullah Khalil

Nasar Ali

Muhammad Nawaz

(Fall-2025)
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